time\day
09:30
10:00
10:30

11:00

11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
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10:30

11:00
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12:00
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13:00
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14:30
15:00
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19 Aug
Registration

Igor Shparlinski

Discussions with
tea/coffee

LUNCH

Michael Christ

26 Aug
Alexander Fish

Discussions with
teal/coffee

LUNCH

Melissa Tacy *

20 Aug

Timothy Trudgian

Discussions with
tea/coffee

LUNCH

Book club

27 Aug

Aleksander Simonic *

Discussions with
tea/coffee

LUNCH

Book club

21 Aug

Christoph Thiele

Women in Mathematics
Morning Tea

LUNCH

Changkeun Oh

Walk to the Botanic Gardens
(1.5-2h)

28 Aug
Nina Zubrilina *

Discussions with
tea/coffee

LUNCH

Adam Sikora *

Walk to Black Mt or Mt Ainslie
or Lake Burley Griffin
(~2h)

22 Aug

Robert Schippa

Discussions with
tea/coffee

LUNCH

Polona Durcik

29 Aug
Pierre Portal *

Discussions with
tea/coffee

LUNCH

Alexandria Rose

23 Aug

Andrew Hassell *

Discussions with
tea/coffee

LUNCH

Bryce Kerr *

30 Aug
Free discussion

Discussions with
tea/coffee

LUNCH

Neal Bez *



