time\day	19 Aug	20 Aug	21 Aug	22 Aug	23 Aug
09:30	Registration				
10:00	Igor Shparlinski	Timothy Trudgian	Christoph Thiele	Robert Schippa	Andrew Hassell *
10:30					
11:00	Discussions with tea/coffee	Discussions with tea/coffee	Women in Mathematics Morning Tea	Discussions with tea/coffee	Discussions with tea/coffee
11:30	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
12:00					
12:30					
13:00	Michael Christ	Book club	Changkeun Oh	Polona Durcik	Bryce Kerr *
13:30					
14:00			Walk to the Botanic Gardens (1.5-2h)		
14:30					
15:00					
15:30					
time\day	26 Aug	27 Aug	28 Aug	29 Aug	30 Aug
time\day	26 Aug	27 Aug	28 Aug	29 Aug	30 Aug
10:00	26 Aug Alexander Fish	27 Aug Aleksander Simonic *	28 Aug Nina Zubrilina *	29 Aug Pierre Portal *	30 Aug Free discussion
					Free discussion
10:00 10:30	Alexander Fish Discussions with	Aleksander Simonic *	Nina Zubrilina *	Pierre Portal * Discussions with	Free discussion Discussions with
10:00 10:30 11:00	Alexander Fish Discussions with	Aleksander Simonic *	Nina Zubrilina *	Pierre Portal * Discussions with	Free discussion Discussions with
10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30	Alexander Fish Discussions with tea/coffee	Aleksander Simonic * Discussions with tea/coffee	Nina Zubrilina *       Discussions with tea/coffee	Pierre Portal * Discussions with tea/coffee	Free discussion Discussions with tea/coffee
10:00         10:30         11:00         11:30         12:00	Alexander Fish Discussions with tea/coffee LUNCH	Aleksander Simonic * Discussions with tea/coffee	Nina Zubrilina *       Discussions with tea/coffee       LUNCH	Pierre Portal * Discussions with tea/coffee LUNCH	Free discussion Discussions with tea/coffee LUNCH
10:00         10:30         11:00         11:30         12:00         12:30	Alexander Fish Discussions with tea/coffee	Aleksander Simonic * Discussions with tea/coffee LUNCH	Nina Zubrilina *       Discussions with tea/coffee	Pierre Portal * Discussions with tea/coffee	Free discussion Discussions with tea/coffee
10:00         10:30         11:00         11:30         12:00         12:30         13:00	Alexander Fish Discussions with tea/coffee LUNCH	Aleksander Simonic * Discussions with tea/coffee	Nina Zubrilina *         Discussions with tea/coffee         LUNCH         Adam Sikora *	Pierre Portal * Discussions with tea/coffee LUNCH	Free discussion Discussions with tea/coffee LUNCH
10:00         10:30         11:00         11:30         12:00         12:30         13:00         13:30	Alexander Fish Discussions with tea/coffee LUNCH	Aleksander Simonic * Discussions with tea/coffee LUNCH	Nina Zubrilina *         Discussions with tea/coffee         LUNCH         Adam Sikora *         Walk to Black Mt or Mt Ainslie	Pierre Portal * Discussions with tea/coffee LUNCH	Free discussion Discussions with tea/coffee LUNCH
10:00         10:30         11:00         11:30         12:00         12:30         13:00         13:30         14:00	Alexander Fish Discussions with tea/coffee LUNCH	Aleksander Simonic * Discussions with tea/coffee LUNCH	Nina Zubrilina *         Discussions with tea/coffee         LUNCH         Adam Sikora *	Pierre Portal * Discussions with tea/coffee LUNCH	Free discussion Discussions with tea/coffee LUNCH